

Date: 07/11/2023

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip code: 526445

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we hereby inform you that the Company has received information from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company that the following share certificate of the Company has been reported as lost and the shareholder of such lost share certificate has requested for issue of duplicate share certificate:

S. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio no.	Share Certificate no.	No. of shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1	JAYSHREE BHARAT SHAH	J008412	4005	24	89812	89835

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Indrayani Biotech Limited

Rajesh Kumar Sundarray Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Indrayani Biotech Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 06/11/2023

From: 06/11/2023 To: 06/11/2023

STOP TRAN NO.	TRANSFER DATE.	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFICA ^T	TE NO. TO	DISTINCTIVE FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE
ST55	06/11/2023	J008412	JAYSHREE BHARAT SHAH	4005	4005	89812	89835	24	Lost By Holder	
						GRAND TOTAL				